TESC MPA Adjuncts

Contact Information
Stuart Elway

Elway Research, Inc.
7107 Greenwood Ave. N.
Seattle, WA 98103
Phone: 206/264-1500
Fax: 206/264-0301
hstuart@elwayresearch.com
Dick Cushing

1438 37th Ave SE

Olympia, WA  98501

360-754-1405

dccushing@comcast.net 
Ann Daley

Daley & Associates
618 Dowel Dr. NW
Olympia, WA 98502
home--357-9439

cell--259-4503

daley52@comcast.net

Karen Fraser

404 Legislative Building

PO Box 40422

Olympia, WA 98504-0422

-or-

7806 Cooper Point Rd. NW

Olympia, WA  98502-3356

(360) 786-7642—office

(360) 867-0011—home

(360) 402-5726

Karenfraser22@comcast.net 

assistant—Brenda Fitzsimmons

(360) 786-7642

Colleen Gillespie

8228 12th Court S.E.

Olympia, WA  98503

(360) 704-2224

(360) 701-2633

colleen.h.gillespie@smithbarney.com 
Bill Hagens

bhagens@net-venture.com 
Russ Lehman

1501 Thomas St. NW

Olympia, WA   98502

Russlehman@qwest.net 
T. S. (Steve) Marshall

6707 Troon Lane SE

Olympia, WA  98501

home—(360) 455-9369

office—(360) 413-5755

steve@tsmarshallassoc.com 
Michael Shadow

Shadow and Associates

310 First Avenue South, Suite 331

Seattle, WA 98104

office--(206) 624-2080

shadowassociates@qwest.net 
Faith Trimble

FLT Consulting, Inc.
1204 E. 4th Ave, Suite 4
Olympia, WA 98506

P (360) 754-1954
F (360) 252-6555
[flt@fltconsulting.com
Jeanne Ward

office--(360) 459-7591

jmward@zhonka.net 
Mary Campbell, Principal
Mary Campbell & Associates LLC

859 Pear Court NE

Olympia WA 98506

mary@marycampbell.org
360.486.4665

Gail Johnson

1019 5th Avenue SW

Olympia, WA 98502

360 786-1246

gail.johnson1@comcast.net 

Victor Colman,  J.D.

812 Decatur St., SW

Olympia, WA  98502

360.956.9344



cathyvic@comcast.net
Karen Champagnie Alman

karen@alman.us
almank@evergreen.edu 

Larry Seaquist

3018 19th Ave Ct NW

Gig Harbor WA 98335 USA

+1.253.225-0616 office/mobile

+1.253.853-1685 home

larryseaquist@comcast.net  e-mail 

www.larryseaquist.com  website

Tina Kuckkahn, director
Longhouse Education and Cultural Center
The Evergreen State College
Olympia WA 98505
360-867-5344
F: 360-867-6699
kuckkaht@evergreen.edu 
Sylvie McGee

360-705-1233

mcgees@evergreen.edu
EDMUND B. RUTTLEDGE (Ed)
Home:
715 11th Avenue, SE # 7


Olympia, Washington 98501

Office:
Intercity Transit


526 Pattison, SE – PO Box 659


Olympia, Washington 98507-0659


TEL:


360.584.9339


Cellular:
360.915.2007


Day:

360.705.5861


email:

ed.ruttledge@comcast.net 

David A. Tetta

10646 Alton Pl., NE

Seattle, WA 98125

(206) 361-9465 Home * (206) 553-1327 Office
dtetta@comcast.net 

Helena Meyer-Knapp

The Evergreen State College

2700 Evergreen Parkway

Seminar II, B2124

360.867.6549 (w)

360. 943.5992 (home)

meyerknh@evergreen.edu 
Michael Mucha
Director, Public Works

The City of Olympia

924 7th Avenue SE, Ste. A

Olympia, WA   98502

360.753.8362
mmucha@ci.olympia.wa.us 

Christina Valadez
11110 Serry Lee Lane Sw

Olympia, WA 98512

360-352-0278

CJValadez@aol.com
